
Ballenberg Swiss Open-Air  
Museum, Museumsstrasse 100
3858 Hofstetten bei Brienz
ballenberg.ch

Franziska Frei
Junior Marketing Manager
+41 (0)33 952 10 30
franziska.frei@ballenberg.ch

Notes

Crans Ambassador
Route du Petit-Signal 3
3963 Crans-Montana

Sabine Bru
Director of Sales and Marketing
+41 (0)27 485 48 48
s.bru@cransambassador.ch

Notes

Interlaken Congress & Events AG
Strandbadstrasse 44 
3800 Interlaken
interlaken-congress.ch

Patrick Marinkovic
Sales Manager
+41 (0)33 827 61 84
marinkovic@interlaken-congress.ch

Notes

Congress Centre Kursaal  
Interlaken, Strandbadstrasse 44
3800 Interlaken
congress-interlaken.ch

Melanie Spori
Sales & Marketing Assistant
+41 (0)33 827 61 85
spori@congress-interlaken.ch

Notes



BLS Interlaken Lake Cruise
Lachenweg 19
3604 Thun
bls.ch/navigation

Niklaus Hotz
Sales Manager
+41 (0)58 327 48 20
sales@bls.ch

Notes

Congress Hotel Seepark
Seestrasse 47
3602 Thun
seepark.ch

Thomas Bohli
Director of Sales & Marketing
+41 (0)33 226 12 12
thomas.bohli@seepark.ch

Notes

Deltapark Vitalresort
Deltaweg 29
3645 Gwatt bei Thun
deltapark.ch

Ivana Coribello
Sales Assistant
+41 (0)33 334 30 31
Sales2@deltapark.ch

Notes

Jungfraubahnen Management AG
Harderstrasse 14
3800 Interlaken
jungfrau.ch

Remo Käser
Director of Sales
+41 (0)33 828 71 11
sales@jungfrau.ch

Notes



Victoria-Jungfrau Grand  
Hotel & Spa, Höheweg 41
3800 Interlaken
victoria-jungfrau.ch

Mustafa Kattan
Assistant Director Sales
+41 (0)79 265 99 76
m.kattan@victoria-jungfrau.ch

Notes

Lindner Grand Hotel Beau Rivage
Höheweg 211
3800 Interlaken
lindnerhotels.ch

Mihovil Dubak
Head of Seminar and Banquet
+41 (0)33 826 10 06
mihovil.dubak@lindnerhotels.ch

Notes

Schilthornbahnen AG
Höheweg 2
3800 Interlaken
schilthorn.ch

Alan Ramsay
Head of Sales
+41 (0)33 826 00 07
alanramsay@schilthorn.ch

Notes

St. Beatus Caves, Swiss Caves 
Staatsstrasse 974
3800 Sundlauenen
beatushoehlen.swiss

Marc Schneider
Deputy General Manager
+41 (0)33 841 16 43
marc.schneider@beatushoehlen.ch

Notes



Lausanne Tourisme
Av. de Rhodanie 2
1001 Lausanne
lausanne-tourisme.ch

Aude Cometta
Market Manager
+41 (0)21 613 73 56
cometta@lausanne-tourisme.ch

Notes

Lake Geneva Region
Avenue d’Ouchy 60
1006 Lausanne
lake-geneva-region.ch

Alexandre Berthod
Business Travel Manager
+41 (0)21 613 26 13
berthod@region-du-leman.ch

Notes

Beau-Rivage Palace
Chemin de Beau-Rivage 21
1006 Lausanne
sandoz-hotels.ch

Regina Lai
Business Development Manager
+41 (0)21 613 33 07
r.lai@sandoz-hotels.ch

Notes

Glacier 3000 
Route du Pillon 253
1865 Les Diablerets
glacier3000.ch

Félicien Rey-Bellet
Sales Manager
+41 (0)24 492 09 22
sales@glacier3000.ch

Notes



Swiss Travel System AG
Limmatstrasse 23
8021 Zürich
mystsnet.com

Nabil Bahous, Head of Market Management 
Incoming CH & Market Services
+41 (0)79 516 83 68
nabil.bahous@swisstravelsystem.com

Notes

Mövenpick Hotel Lausanne
Avenue de Rhodanie 4
1007 Lausanne
movenpick.com

Morgan Lebeurre
Sales Manager
+41 (0)21 612 72 59
morgan.lebeurre@movenpick.com

Notes

Lucerne Convention Bureau
Bahnhofstrasse 3
6002 Luzern
business.luzern.com

Céline Meyer
Manager Sales & Marketing (MICE)
+41 (0)41 227 17 43
celine.meyer@luzern.com

Notes

Manotel Hotel Group
8 rue Jean-Dassier 
1201 Genève
manotel.com

Viviane Roduit
Sales Manager
+41 (0)22 909 81 61
vroduit@manotel.com

Notes



Zürich Tourism
Stampfenbachstrasse 52
8006 Zürich
meeting.zuerich.com/en

Nana Liu
Area Manager China, Korea, Southeast Asia
+41 (0)44 215 40 75
nana.liu@zuerich.com

Notes

Zürich Tourism
Stampfenbachstrasse 52
8006 Zürich
meeting.zuerich.com

Anita Mirer
Project Manager
+41 (0)44 215 40 30
anita.mirer@zuerich.com

Notes

FIFA World Football Museum
Seestrasse 27
8027 Zürich
fifamuseum.com

Fabiana Gähwiler 
Sales Manager
+41 (0)43 388 25 22
fabiana.gaehwiler@fifamuseum.org

Notes

Zürich Marriott, Hotel
Neumühlequai 42
8006 Zürich

Melanie Schilling
Market Director of Sales & Marketing
+41 (0)79 619 88 18
melanie.schilling@marriott.com

Notes



Mammut Alpine School 
Mammut Sports Group AG
Birren 5, 5703 Seon
mammutalpineschool.com

Franz Widmer
Head of Mammut Alpine School
+41 (0)62 769 81 83
franz.widmer@mammut.com

Notes



Beijing – Zurich
LX197 0645 – 1120
Zurich – Beijing
LX196 1315 – 0515*

Shanghai – Zurich
LX189 0930 – 1550
Zurich – Shanghai
LX188 1305 – 0705*

Hong Kong – Zurich
LX139 2345 – 0610*
Zurich – Hong Kong
LX138 2240 – 1630*

Mumbai – Zurich
LX155 0055 – 0615
Zurich – Mumbai
LX154 0945 – 2140

New Delhi – Zurich
LX147 0115 – 0620
Zurich – New Delhi
LX146 1240 – 2355

Tokyo – Zurich
LX161 1010 – 1535
Zurich – Tokyo
LX160 1300 – 0750*

Singapore – Zurich
LX177 2310 – 0610*
Zurich – Singapore
LX176 2245 – 1655*

Bangkok – Zurich
LX181 1245 – 1935
Zurich – Bangkok
LX180 1755 – 0935*

*Next day

The eight SWISS Asian gateways.
Flight schedule:
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China
+86 400 886 9323
lhg.agency.gcn@dlh.de

Hong Kong
+852 2116 1100
lhg.agency.gcn@dlh.de

India
1800-102-5838
contactus.india@swiss.com  

Indonesia
+001 803 852 6562
lhg.agency.id@dlh.de

Japan
+81 570 089 000

Korea
+82 2 6022 4229
seoulservice@dlh.de

Malaysia
+60 3 2053 1898 (press 2)
lhg.agency.my@dlh.de

Philippines
+63 2 231 2197
lhg.agency.ph@dlh.de

Singapore
+65 6245 5680
lhg.agency.sg@dlh.de

Taiwan
+866 (2) 2325 8869
lhg.agency.gcn@dlh.de

Thailand
+66 2 056 6886
lhg.agency.th@dlh.de

Contact.
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swiss.com Made of Switzerland.

Itʼs not 
a new plane.

It’s a new way 
of  ying. 
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